

**Ingredients & Allergens information**

Product SKU number	60648
Product Name	Calvados Baba
Country of Product's Origin	France
Ingredients - for allergens in <b>BOLD</b>	Biscuits ( <b>WHEAT</b> flour, <b>EGGS</b> , vegetable margarine (vegetable oils and fats: palm and sunflower, water, acidity regulator: citric acid, flavours), sugar, salt, leaven), 12% vol liqueur (water, suagr,calvados). <b>May contain traces of nuts, milk, soya</b>
Net Quantity	340ml Jar
Storage Instructions	Avoid excessive temperature variations and direct sunlight
Suitable for Vegetarians?	Y
Suitable for Vegans?	N
Suitable for those with a nut allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?	N
Suitable for those with an egg allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a soya allergy?	N
Free from alcohol?	N
Free from artificial flavours?	Y
Free from artificial colours?	Y